
 

Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                Updated January 2024 
 

School Run 903AM 
Beerwah East 

 
6.40 Sign On 
 
6.45 (L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade 
6.55 (R) Sahara Road (Stop Sidha Avenue/Alpha Drive) 
 (R) Old Gympie Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road  
 (R) Roberts Road 
7:10 Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College 
 (R) Roberts Road (C) Simpson Street 
 (C) Old Landsborough Road 
                  Pick-up at the end of Thompson Road  
7:15 Pick-up Edwin drive bus stop 
 (L) Maleny Street (R) Gympie Street North 
 (R) Cribb Street 
7:20 Pick-up Landsborough School Oval *Wait for Runs 908 & 911* 
 (L) Maleny Street (C) Railway Street 
7.35 (C) Hardwood Road (U) Start of dirt road 
 (L) Steve Irwin Way 
7.45 (L) Isambert Road (L) Woodward Road  
 (U) Gwen Court (L) Steve Irwin Way  
7.50 Pick-up corner Graham Drive *If Required* 
 (L) Sidney Drive (U) Roundabout  
 (R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Railway Street  
 (L) Maleny Street (R) Gympie Street North 
 Drop Off Landsborough State School 
 (C) Gympie Street North (R) Thyerligh Road 
 (R) Caloundra Street (L) Railway Street 
 (R) Steve Irwin Way (R) Mawhinney Street 
 (L) Beerwah Parade straight through roundabout 
 (U) Cul-de-sac (L) Laurel Street 
 (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (L) Roberts Road 
8.12 Drop off Beerwah High *Wait for Run 913* *If Required* 
 (R) Roberts Road  
 Drop off glasshouse Christian College 
8.18 Drop off Beerwah State School 
 
8.35 Return to Depot 
 
8.45 Sign Off 
 



 

Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                Updated January 2024 
 

School Run 903PM 
Beerwah East 

 
2.45 Sign On 
 
3.00 (R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road 
 (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road 
3.10 Pick-up Beerwah State School *Wait for Run 904* 
 (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road 
 (R) Roberts Road  
3.14 Pick-up Beerwah State High School Bay 1 
 (R) Roberts Road 
3.18 Drop off and Pick up Glasshouse Christian College  
 (R) Roberts Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road 
 (L) Laurel Street (R) Beerwah Parade 
 (U) Cul-de-sac (R) Mawhinney Street (L) Steve Irwin Way 
3.35 (R) Isambert Road (L) Woodward Road 
 (U) Gwen Court (R) Isambert Road  
 (L) Steve Irwin Way 
 Drop Off corner Graham Drive *If Required* 
 (L) Sidney Drive (U) Roundabout (R) Steve Irwin Way 
 (R) Hardwood Road (U) Start of dirt road  
 (R) Steve Irwin Way  (L) Caloundra Road  
 (R) Thyerligh Road (L) Gympie Street North  
 (L) Cribb Street 
4.05 Pick-up Landsborough State School Oval*Wait for Runs 908 & 911* 
 *Below As Required *  
 (C) Cribb Street (L) Maleny Street 
 (R) Railway Parade (R) Steve Irwin Way 
 Drop Off Australia Zoo Carpark *Below As Required *    
 (L) Steve Irwin Way  
 (L) Bells Road (R) Cook Road 
 (R) Kings Road (L) Steve Irwin Way 
 (L) Bowen Road (U) Bonato Road 
 (L) Steve Irwin Way 
4.25 Drop off Corner Tibrogargan Drive 
 (L) Beerburrum Road (U) Beerburrum Shops 
 (R) Beerburrum Road (R) Steve Irwin Way 
 (L) Barrs Road (C) Marshes Road 
4.05 Return to Depot 

         4.45 Sign Off 
 


